2026 Exhibition Schedule - Champion Gallery

For 2026, the Champion Gallery will be used for Seasonal Solo Artists Exhibitions. student
shows, Artist in Residence and Permanent Collection.

Exhibition Dates Name of Exhibition

Monday, March 9 to Friday, April 3 Education Student Art Show

Monday, April 13 to Friday, April 24 Environmental Artist in
Residence #1

Monday, May 9 to Friday, May 22 Environmental Artist in
Residence #2

Monday, April 27 to Friday, June 5 Permanent Collection Exhibition-
History of Plein Air

Monday, June 8 to Friday, June 19 Education Student Art Show

Tuesday, June 23 to Monday, July 6 Solo Artists x2 - #1

Tuesday, July 7 to Monday, July 20 Solo Artists x2 - #2

Tuesday, July 21 to Monday, August 3 Solo Artists x2 - #3

Tuesday, August 4 to Monday, August 17 Solo Artists x2 - #4

Tuesday, August 18 to Monday, August 31 Solo Artists x2 - #5

Tuesday, September 1 to Monday, September 14 | Solo Artists x2 - #6

Tuesday, September 15 ongoing Permanent Collection Exhibition

For solo exhibitions, artists will have a space (~125 inches) to hang the works of their
choice. The artist will assist an AAN staff person with hanging on the Tuesday the exhibition
begins, between 8 and 10am. The artist is responsible for picking up their work at 5pm the
Monday that the exhibition closes. Artwork can not be delivered earlier or remain after the
exhibition. Sign ups will be via a google doc that will be emailed on Monday, March 16,
2026. When choosing your 1st and 2nd choices, please note the dates to make sure you are
on island to accommodate the timing.
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